
Name:__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Email: ___________________________________________________________ Day Phone: __________________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________ City: _____________________________ State: ______________ Zip: __________________

JANUARY - APRIL 2025

  DATE TIME/VENUE FILM/EVENT #TICKETS

Sat. Jan 11 | 7:00pm | Mandell JCC Bliss

Sun. Jan 12 | 7:00pm | Mandell JCC Centered: Joe Lieberman

Sun. Jan 19 | 3:00pm | Mandell JCC Ain’t No Back to a Merry-Go-Round

Sun. Jan 26 | 3:00pm | Mandell JCC Avenue of Giants

Tue. Jan 28 | 6:30pm | Mandell JCC Unspoken

Sat. Feb 8 | 7:30pm | Mandell JCC Bad Shabbos

Sun. Feb 9 | 1:00pm | Mandell JCC Children of Peace

Sun. Feb 9 | 3:00pm | Mandell JCC Technion 10²

Sun. Feb 16 | 1:00pm | Mandell JCC Wanted: Roni Kalderon

Sun. Feb 16 | 3:00pm | Mandell JCC Monkey House

Thu. Feb 27 | 7:00pm | Mandell JCC About the Levkoviches

Wed. Mar 5 | 1:00pm | Mandell JCC Yiddishland

Wed. Mar 5 | 7:00pm
Parkade Cinema Yiddishland

Sun. Mar 9 | 3:00pm  
Wadsworth Atheneum Nathan-ism

Tue. Apr 8 | 6:30pm | Mandell JCC The Commandant's Shadow

Ticket 
Order Form 
Number of total tickets 
corresponds to gift level. 
Please complete and 
return via mail or email to:  

Elana MacGilpin
Mandell JCC
335 Bloomfield Ave,  
West Hartford, CT 06117

emacgilpin@mandelljcc.org
860.231.6317

Visit hjff.org 
for trailers 
and more 
details!
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